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LIFE TAPLE, VILLAGES, HAJDU-BIHAR COUNTY, 1985
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MALE
66.03 - 1 0.02419 100000 2449 98285 6384235 63.84
66.37 - 5 0.00296 97551 289 389626 6285950 64.54
62. 47 5- 10 - 0.00138 97262 138 485975 5896324 60.62
57.69 10— 15 0.00095 97128 93 485407 5410349 55.70
52.76 15— 20 0.00703 97035 682 483470 4924942 50715
47.96 20- 25 0.01342 96353 1293 478532 4441472 86.10
43,32 25— 30 0.00964 95060 916 473010 3962940 31.69
38.88 30—~ 135 0.01655 9414y 1558 466825 3589930 37,07
34.69 35- 40 0.02551 92586 2362 357025 3023105 32.65
30.30 40— 45 0.03559 90224 3211 443092 2566080 28.44
26,19 45~ 50 0.06699 87013 5829 320492 2122988 24.40
22.5% E0- 55 0.07837 81184 6362 390015 1702496 20.97
18.68 55—~ 60 0.12078 74822 9037 351517 1312481 17.54
15. 40 60— 65 0.15298 65785 10064 303765 960963 14.61
12.61 65~ 70 0.21423 55721 11937 248762 657198 11.79
9.95 70- 75 0.28069 43784 12290 188195 408436 9.33
7. 26 75—~ 80 0.30916 31494 12886 125255 220241 6.99
5.20 EO—- 85 0.57659 13608 10729 €6217 94986 5.10
3.80 R5- 1.00000 7879 7879 28768 28768 3.65
FEMALE
74,52 - 1 D.02137 100000 2137 98504 7252399 7252
74,73 - 5 0.00359 97863 352 390748 7153895 73.10
70.85 5~ 10 0.00000 97511 387555 €763147 69.36
65.85 10— 15 0.00050 97511 48 487435 6275592 64. 36
60.93 15- 20 0.00262 97463 256 486675 5788157 59.39
55.93 20— 25 0.00555 97207 539 484687 5301482 54.54
51.03 25— 30 0.00108 96668 105 483077 4816795 49.83
46,30 30— 35 0.00544 96563 525 481502 4333718 44.138
41.54 15~ 40 0.01069 95038 1027 477622 3852216 40.11
37.00 40- 45 0.01606 95011 1526 471240 3374594 3552
32.136 45- 50 0.01954 93485 1827 462857 2903354 31.06
27.7% 50- 55 N.04146 91658 3800 348790 2840497 26.63
23.53 55— 60 0.05133 87858 4510 428015 1991707 22.67
19.62 €0- 65 0.07084 83348 5904 401980 1563692 18.76
15.72 65— 70 0.11079 J7444 8580 365770 1161712 15.00
12: 17 70— 75 0.20043 63864 13802 309815 795942 11.5¢6
9.08 75—~ R0 0.29275 55062 16119 235012 486127 8.83
6.48 8n- 85 0.48278 38943 18801 147712 251114 6.45
4.8% 85— 1.00000 20142 20182 103402 103402 &= 13
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